
28th ANNUAL BARREL RACE FOR BREAST CANCER 15.526

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 6TH RACE 1 DRAW 16.026

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.526

17.026

OPEN

Draw Number

M
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i 

M
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

29 Y Lauren Guntle TF First Guy Down 15.526 1D-1 396.00$      

37 Y Kristi Anderson Sum Streakin Drifter 15.553 1D-2 339.00$      

24 Y Kacie Hruska The Tac Man Cometh 15.678 1D-3 226.00$      

16 Y Pam Ferguson Notquita Royal Moon 15.682 1D-4 170.00$      

17 Y Karsyn Johnson JM Streakin Millie 15.738

6 N Kari Boxleitner SBL Wildcat Willie 15.760

34 N Kari Boxleitner Big Big Butterbean 15.763

23 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.811

29 Y Kristen Myers MRI Nick it Kit Kat 15.847

13 N Emelie Capshaw Duckin Bullets 15.861

23 N Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy 15.869

10 Y Cyndy May So Ichi Im Streakin 15.883

12 Y Maddison Bays Sc Raining ta fame 15.897

8 N Naydia Ray Driftwoods fame open 15.902

11 Y Cassidy Hood 15.909

36 Y Marcy Tamm VF Cuz Im TNT 15.913

16 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 15.929

17 Y Kinzie Leedy Cashing In Candy 15.942

7 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory 15.946

9 Y Abby Carrington famous Mystic Jewel 15.959

4 N Elli Rettinger On A Hair Trigger 16.013

24 Y Karsyn Johnson CF Flit ya Im Famous 16.019

26 Y Maria Thompson Cowboys Kissing Judge 16.019

14 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil bit of fame 16.064 2D-1 339.15$      

23 y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gotta Fame 16.065 2D-2 290.00$      

24 n Josey Schnuafer 16.079 2D-3 194.00$      

32 Y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.090 2D-4 145.00$      

3 Y Annie Stegman TCR Frenchmans Boon 16.093

19 N LeniJo Thompson Diva 16.110

1 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 16.190

12 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.190

2 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 16.192

28 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.210

2 Y Kinzie Rush My Guys Signature 16.220

7 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.229



21 Y Maria Thompson Secret Tuff Goodbye 16.255

30 ?? Kathi Kendall 16.261

39 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.295

2 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.387

20 Y Amy Tripp 16.428

14 Y Dani Brodin DG Hell of a Riot 16.432

15 Y Annie Stegman Sniper  Chick 16.433

12 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 16.442

15 N Shelby Rasmussen Twigs and Berries 16.476

10 Y Peggy Alva  eyealittlebit 16.513

20 Y Gabby Pfeifer Whatta Famous Perk 16.528 3D-1 226.00$      

15 Y McKinley Halstead Sue 16.555 3D-2 194.00$      

4 Y Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 16.559 3D-3 129.00$      

32 Y JJ McGill Dutton 16.578 3D-4 97.00$        

9 N Carrie McGarraugh Train N Day 16.592

10 Y Azzy Lee Steady Little Belle 16.596

1 Y Rebecca Amat Puglsley 16.607

35 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.614

6 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 16.621

16 Y Val Elliott Pearl 16.629

5 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.750

18 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 16.784

7 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 16.798

5 Y JJ McGill Spider 16.809

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' 16.827

22 Y Lilly Davidson Noel Run North 16.946

3 Y Madilyn Bartlett Meter Struck Gold 16.981

11 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.993

33 Y Gabby Pfeifer Cat N Fame 17.009

13 Y Val Elliott Murray 17.042 4D-1 170.00$      

16 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.109 4D-2 145.00$      

19 Y Barb Ensign He's A Famous Playboy 17.141 4D-3 97.00$        

28 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.206 4D-4 72.00$        

8 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 17.437

8 Y Raina Chavez No Time To Chill 17.465

18 Y Emily Few 17.563

3 Y Rachael Beck Luke 17.656

26 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster 17.768

13 N Joella Opatril Some Bunny Is Lion 18.118

22 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.298

1 Y Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.575

1 N Lori Dilisio Chowder 22.510

27 Y Kelly Yates Fabio NT

38 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT



31 Y Staci Keck Jesse Famous Girl NT-15.749

19 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake NT-16.074

4 N Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco NT-16.152

17 Y Kirsten Vohland Misty Mae NT-16.390

7 N Kristen Moore Guns N NT-16.554

6 Y Cadence Malley Burrs Gotta Buzz NT-16.708

1 ?? Ranette Taylor Frostys Whittle Ice NT-16.890

21 Y Raina Chavez Daisy NT-16.975

17 Y Casey Stichter Fury of Corona NT-17.506

2 N Lori Dilisio Tonka NT-18.073

13 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-24.169

21 ?? Brittany Brewer Pippi NT-26.665

# of Entries 91

EF 30.00$                             

2,730.00$                        

Added $$ 500.00$                           

Ttl Pot 3,230.00$                        

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,130.50$        969.00$                           646.00$                     484.50$   3,230.00$   

35% 395.68$           339.15$                       226.10$                     169.58$   

30% 339.15$           290.70$                       193.80$                     145.35$   

20% 226.10$           193.80$                       129.20$                     96.90$     

15% 169.58$           145.35$                       96.90$                       72.68$     

1,130.50$               969.00$                           646.00$                              484.50$   3,230.00$   

NOVICE HORSE
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

8 N Naydia Ray Driftwoods fame open 15.902 1D-1 120.00$      

23 y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gotta Fame 16.065 1D-2 80.00$        

12 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.190

7 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.229

12 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 16.442

18 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 16.784

20 Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon 16.982 2D-1 72.00$        

25 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.994 2D-2 48.00$        

19 Y Barb Ensign He's A Famous Playboy 17.141

28 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.206

8 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 17.437

8 Y Raina Chavez No Time To Chill 17.465

5 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 17.512



18 Y Emily Few 17.563

6 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.645

40 Y Gabby Lee Snickers be Snix 17.793

3 N Grace Strunc Nu Chick In Town 18.325 3D-1 48.00$        

4 N Grace Strunc Callistos Moonshine 18.700 3D-2 32.00$        

27 Y Rebecca Amat Bernelli NT-17.081

YOUTH
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

7 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory 15.946 1D 106.00$      

31 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.060 72.00$        

3 Y Annie Stegman TCR Frenchmans Boon 16.093

1 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 16.190

28 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.210

15 Y Annie Stegman Sniper  Chick 16.433

11 Y McKinley Halstead Sue 16.578

10 Y Azzy Lee Steady Little Belle 16.596

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' 16.827

16 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.109 2D 64.00$        

12 Y Grace Igel Goldie 17.624 43.00$        

40 Y Gabby Lee Snickers be Snix 17.793

8 Y Madison Gingerich 17.855

1 Y Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.575

5 Y Addison Girdner Drfting to war 45 27.014 3D 71.00$        

6 Y Cadence Malley Burrs Gotta Buzz NT-16.708

18 Y Mason Amat Kyle NT-18.773

JUNIORS
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

15 Y McKinley Halstead Sue 16.555 1ST 42.00$        

10 Y Azzy Lee Steady Little Belle 16.596

SENIORS

Draw Number
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

16 Y Pam Ferguson Notquita Royal Moon 15.682 1D 84.00$        



9 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 15.822

23 y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gotta Fame 16.065

2 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 16.192 2D 63.00$        

30 ?? Kathi Kendall 16.261

7 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 16.798 3D 42.00$        

11 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.993

9 N Mandy Herwig Irish Kahlua 17.336 4D 21.00$        

14 N Cindy Few Cisco 17.952

14 N Peggy Pobar 18.916

10 N Debbie Thompson Tator 21.134


